PRODUCT DATA SHEET
Product Code: ECOD
Product Description: Corus Duo
Designer Tube Radiator
Product Specification
Material: Radiator-grade Steel
Finish: Powder-coated
Distance from Wall to Front Face: 84 mm
Distance from Wall to Centre: 43 mm
Stocked Colours: White, Anthracite
Technical Information:
Compliant to BS EN 442
Max. Operating Pressure: 10 bar
Max. Operating Temperature: 120°C
Connection Size: ½”, 50 mm central connection (for 1800 mm
height)
Guarantee Period: 10 Years
Product Code Height
[mm]
Width
[mm]
Depth
[mm]
Heat Output
[W]
Heat Output
[BTU]
ECOD600960 600 960 94 1360 4642
ECOD6001260 600 1260 94 1573 5369
ECOD1800300 1800 300 94 1051 3586
ECOD1800450 1800 450 94 1576 5379
ECOD1800600 1800 600 94 2102 7175